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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13722  100.00% 129.01-130 136 0.99% 3906 28.47% 9952 72.53%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13721 99.99% 128.01-129 103 0.75% 4009 29.22% 9816 71.53%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13720 99.99% 127.01-128 105 0.77% 4114 29.98% 9713 70.78%
176.01-177 6 0.04% 9 0.07% 13719 99.98% 126.01-127 125 0.91% 4239 30.89% 9608 70.02%
175.01-176 9 0.07% 18 0.13% 13713 99.93% 125.01-126 139 1.01% 4378 31.90% 9483 69.11%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 25 0.18% 13704 99.87% 124.01-125 133 0.97% 4511 32.87% 9344 68.10%
173.01-174 8 0.06% 33 0.24% 13697 99.82% 123.01-124 121 0.88% 4632 33.76% 9211 67.13%
172.01-173 19 0.14% 52 0.38% 13689 99.76% 122.01-123 17 0.85% 4749 34.61% 9090 66.24%
171.01-172 24 0.17% 76 0.55% 13670 99.62% 121.01-122 113 0.82% 4862 35.43% 8973 65.39%
170.01-171 20 0.15% 96 0.70% 13646 99.45% 120.01-121 103 0.75% 4965 36.18% 8860 64.57%
169.01-170 13 0.09% 109 0.79% 13626 99.30% 119.01-120 132 0.96% 5097 37.14% 8757 63.82%
168.01 - 169 21 0.15% 130 0.95% 13613 99.21% 118.01-119 133 0.97% 5230 38.11% 8625 62.86%
167.01- 168 36 0.26% 166 1.21% 13592 99.05% 117.01-118 125 0.91% 5355 39.02% 8492 61.89%
166.01 - 167 58 0.42% 224 1.63% 13556 98.79%  116.01-117 119 0.87% 5474 39.89% 8367 60.98%
165.01 - 166 48 0.35% 272 1.98% 13498 98.37% 115.01- 116 123 0.90% 5597 40.79% 8248 60.11%
164.01 - 165 46 0.34% 318 2.32% 13450 98.02% 114.01-115 128 0.93% 5725 41.72% 8125 59.21%
163.01 - 164 60 0.44% 378 2.75% 13404 97.68% 113.01-114 134 0.98% 5859 42.70% 7997 58.28%
162.01- 163 54 0.39% 432 3.15% 13344 97.25% 112.01-113 159 1.16% 6018 43.86% 7863 57.30%
161.01 - 162 59 0.43% 491 3.58% 13290 96.85%  111.01-112 150 1.09% 6168 44.95% 7704 56.14%
160.01 - 161 59 0.43% 550 4.01% 13231 96.42% 110.01-111 137 1.00% 6305 45.95% 7554 55.05%
159.01 - 160 84 0.61% 634 4.62% 13172 95.99% 109.01-110 141 1.03% 6446 46.98% 7417 54.05%
158.01 - 159 58 0.42% 692 5.04% 13088 95.38% 108.01-109 135 0.98% 6581 47.96% 7276 53.02%
157.01 - 158 68 0.50% 760 5.54% 13030 94.96% 107.01- 108 152 1.11% 6733 49.07% 7141 52.04%
156.01 - 157 82 0.60% 842 6.14% 12962 94.46% 106.01- 107 142 1.03% 6875 50.10% 6989 50.93%
155.01 - 156 77 0.56% 919 6.70% 12880 93.86% 105.01- 106 137 1.00% 7012 51.10% 6847 49.90%
154.01- 155 86 0.63% 1005 7.32% 12803 93.30% 104.01-105 136 0.99% 7148 52.09% 6710 48.90%
153.01 - 154 102 0.74% 1107 8.07% 12717 92.68% 103.01- 104 147 1.07% 7295 53.16% 6574 47.91%
152.01- 153 87 0.63% 1194 8.70% 12615 91.93% 102.01-103 150 1.09% 7445 54.26% 6427 46.84%
151.01 - 152 99 0.72% 1293 9.42% 12528 91.30% 101.01-102 134 0.98% 7579 55.23% 6277 45.74%

150.01 - 151 107 0.78% 1400 10.20% 12429 90.58%  100.01 - 101 145 1.06% 7724 56.29% 6143 44.77%
149.01 - 150 115 0.84% 1515 11.04% 12322 89.80%  99.01-100 146 1.06% 7870 57.35% 5998 43.711%
148.01 - 149 123 0.90% 1638 11.94% 12207 88.96%  98.01-99 151 1.10% 8021 58.45% 5852 42.65%
147.01- 148 93 0.68% 1731 12.61% 12084 88.06% = 97.01-98 145 1.06% 8166 59.51% 5701 41.55%
146.01 - 147 127 0.93% 1858 13.54% 11991 87.39%  96.01-97 130 0.95% 8296 60.46% 5556 40.49%
145.01 - 146 131 0.95% 1989 14.49% 11864 86.46% = 95.01-96 166 1.21% 8462 61.67% 5426 39.54%
144.01 - 145 113 0.82% 2102 15.32% 11733 85.51% « 94.01-95 128 0.93% 8590 62.60% 5260 38.33%
143.01 - 144 125 0.91% 2227 16.23% 11620 84.68%  93.01-9%4 141 1.03% 8731 63.63% 5132 37.40%
142.01- 143 112 0.82% 2339 17.05% 11495 83.77%  92.01-93 130 0.95% 8861 64.58% 4991 36.37%
141.01-142 113 0.82% 2452 17.87% 11383 82.95%  91.01-92 146 1.06% 9007 65.64% 4861 35.42%
140.01 - 141 115 0.84% 2567 18.71% 11270 82.13%  90.01-91 136 0.99% 9143 66.63% 4715 34.36%
139.01 - 140 116 0.85% 2683 19.55% 11155 81.29%  89.01-90 134 0.98% 9277 67.61% 4579 33.37%
138.01- 139 116 0.85% 2799 20.40% 11039 80.45%  88.01-89 141 1.03% 9418 68.63% 4445 32.39%
137.01-138 125 091% 2924 21.31% 10923 79.60%  87.01-88 152 1.11% 9570 69.74% 4304 31.37%
136.01 - 137 130 0.95% 3054 22.26% 10798 78.69%  86.01-87 146 1.06% 9716 70.81% 4152 30.26%
135.01- 136 129 0.94% 3183 23.20% 10668 77.74%  85.01-86 124 0.90% 9840 71.71% 4006 29.19%
134.01-135 102 0.74% 3285 23.94% 10539 76.80%  84.01-85 133 0.97% 9973 72.68% 3882 28.29%
133.01-134 114 0.83% 3399 24.77% 10437 76.06% @ 83.01-84 17 0.85% 10090 73.53% 3749 27.32%
132.01-133 116 0.85% 3515 25.62% 10323 75.23% = 82.01-83 146 1.06% 10236 74.60% 3632 26.47%
131.01-132 144 1.05% 3659 26.67% 10207 74.38% @ 81.01-82 127 0.93% 10363 75.52% 3486 25.40%
130.01- 131 M 0.81% 3770 27.47% 10063 73.33% | 80.01-81 152 1.11% 10515 76.63% 3359 24.48%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01- 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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103 0.75%
134 0.98%
118 0.86%
106 0.77%
113 0.82%
101 0.74%
93 0.68%
100 0.73%
82 0.60%
72 0.52%
80 0.58%
68 0.50%
70 0.51%
72 0.52%
67 0.49%
67 0.49%
58 0.42%
50 0.36%
73 0.53%
56 0.41%
53 0.39%
45 0.33%
36 0.26%
51 0.37%

38 0.28%
57 0.42%
37 0.27%
40 0.29%
32 0.23%
56 0.41%
40 0.29%
31 0.23%
33 0.24%
25 0.18%
25 0.18%
27 0.20%
25 0.18%
30 0.22%
25 0.18%
24 0.17%
26 0.19%
21 0.15%
23 0.17%
22 0.16%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%
24 0.17%
15 0.11%
21 0.15%
25 0.18%
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10618 77.38%
10752 78.36%
10870 79.22%
10976 79.99%
11089 80.81%
11190 81.55%
11283 82.23%
11383 82.95%
11465 83.55%
11537 84.08%
11617 84.66%
11685 85.16%
11755 85.67%
11827 86.19%
11894 86.68%
11961 87.17%
12019 87.59%
12069 87.95%
12142 88.49%
12198 88.89%
12251 89.28%
12296 89.61%
12332 89.87%
12383 90.24%
12421 90.52%
12478 90.93%
12515 91.20%
12555 91.50%
12587 91.73%
12643 92.14%
12683 92.43%
12714 92.65%
12747 92.89%
12772 93.08%
12797 93.26%
12824 93.46%
12849 93.64%
12879 93.86%
12904 94.04%
12928 94.21%
12954 94.40%
12975 94.56%
12998 94.72%
13020 94.88%
13038 95.02%
13056 95.15%
13080 95.32%
13095 95.43%
13116 95.58%
13141 95.77%
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3207 23.37%
3104 22.62%
2970 21.64%
2852 20.78%
2746 20.01%
2633 19.19%
25632 18.45%
2439 17.77%
2339 17.05%
2257 16.45%
2185 15.92%
2105 15.34%
2037 14.84%
1967 14.33%
1895 13.81%
1828 13.32%
1761 12.83%
1703 12.41%
1653 12.05%
1580 11.51%
1524 1M1.1%
1471 10.72%
1426 10.39%
1390 10.13%
1339 9.76%
1301 9.48%
1244 9.07%
1207 8.80%
1167 8.50%
1135 8.27%
1079 7.86%
1039 7.57%
1008 7.35%
975 7.1%
950 6.92%
925 6.74%
898 6.54%
873 6.36%
843 6.14%
818 5.96%
794 5.79%
768 5.60%
747 5.44%
724 5.28%
702 5.12%
684 4.98%
666 4.85%
642 4.68%
627 4.57%
606 4.42%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
28 0.20%
23 0.17%
20 0.15%
29 0.21%
22 0.16%
20 0.15%
24 0.17%
30 0.22%
25 0.18%
21 0.15%
28 0.20%
21 0.15%
27 0.20%
20 0.15%
34 0.25%
36 0.26%
23 0.17%
34 0.25%
19 0.14%
20 0.15%
22 0.16%
21 0.15%

9 0.07%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%
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13169 95.97%
13192 96.14%
13212 96.28%
13241 96.49%
13263 96.66%
13283 96.80%
13307 96.98%
13337 97.19%
13362 97.38%
13383 97.53%
13411 97.73%
13432 97.89%
13459 98.08%
13479 98.23%
13513 98.48%
13549 98.74%
13572 98.91%
13606 99.15%
13625 99.29%
13645 99.44%
13667 99.60%
13688 99.75%
13697 99.82%
13704 99.87%
13710 99.91%
13711 99.92%
13714 99.94%
13714 99.94%
13714 99.94%
13722  100.00%
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581 4.23%
553 4.03%
530 3.86%
510 3.72%
481 3.51%
459 3.34%
439 3.20%
415 3.02%
385 2.81%
360 2.62%
339 2.47%
311 2.27%
290 2.11%
263 1.92%
243 1.77%
209 1.52%
173 1.26%
150 1.09%
116 0.85%
97 0.71%
77 0.56%
55 0.40%
34 0.25%
25 0.18%
18 0.13%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%



